FORM C-105

N
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
’ Santa Fe, New Mexico
| |
‘ i
| WELL RECORD
1]
| i
‘ |
I
—
% Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, er its proper agent
_—l - not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
& 1 Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following
: d it with (7). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED
AREA 640 ACRES UNTIL FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY
Stanley L. Jcnes, Inc. “ex . (4, Artesia, New lexico
State Company or Operator 16 SE g 26ddress ............... 188 -------------------
Well NO.oooeoeeeccecae in . Of SeC SRS S
- Lease Art i . d 6
R STE . ,N.M. P. M.,... esla Field, weey » O
1650 ST¢.RE,R2TE, T L
Well iS...ooceemeeceeane feet south of the North Piiﬁ%B .................... feet west of the Eaitoline 1 SV
If State land the oil and gas lease is No... Assignment No................
If patented land the owner is . AQAress. ...oeeceeeeceeeeete et
If Government land the permittee is....... : s AQATESS .ottt
THE LESSCE 1S.ummmmeeeeeeeeeeesromeeeeesaessasessrseesmssesseseessns snemeasemraseeceseensn Address e e
April 27 50 June 5 56
Drilling commenced . 19 Drilling was completed 19 .

R ing
Name of drilling contractor. Brewer Drill ng Co, , AAAresS. oo e

Elevation above sea level at top of casing........oveeoeecieecce feet.

The information given is to be kept confidential until ...l 19t

OIL SANDS OR ZONES
1903 0 1912

NO. 1, FIOMcoeoeeeceeeemeeeceeeenmemeeemenee e 80l No. 4, from. ...l 7« TS
Iz C

No. 2, from 3 B 7o T 1 95 ........................ No. 5, from... ..o, 0.

NO. 3, froM et to. NO. 6, froM. .t 7 TS

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

G a}
No. 1, from ];C. ........ to 195 FEe . e s
19%< 19¢6
NO. 2, frOmM.. o et Lo OO UN et e e
NO. 3, fIrOmM . oo ceees e tO . . feet. s
NO. 4, L0 ..o cam e aenn, to . OOt e e et e eaaea
CASING RECORD
WEIGHT | THREADS KIND OF | CUT & FILLED PERFORATED
SIZE | pER FOOT | PER INCH | MAKE | AMOUNT SHOE FROM FROM o PURPOSE
1C® 22
7 i 1778 -
i
[
|
| ] |
i % | ]
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE OF | SIZB OF | witenE SET |  OF CEMANT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
7 7T 5C
-
!
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material.. ... Length. s Depth Set.......o
Adapters — Material.. ..o SiZe. oo
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
SIZE SHELL USED ROV O QUANTITY DATE T SRor | DEPTH CLEANED OUT
DuFort 71C gte | 5-31-5C| 19P5-105C 1970
Results of shooting or chemical treatment........ no.increase. in.cil. ... et e

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from................ feet to feet, and from...... feet to.... ... feet
Cable tools were used from C... feet to....... 1686 feet, and from...........ooo$€8E £0. oo feeu
PRODUCTION
Put to producing............... , 19
The production of the first 24 hours was Jbarrels of fluid of which............cc..c. % was 0il; il %
emulsion; .......eees % water; and.....coooeeeeeee % sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 NOUXS. ..o Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, lbs. per sia. in.......
EMPLOYEES
~Ray-+unkhart ... , Driller Carl ifewell , Driller
Ao Ce SOX DIEALLOT e eeeeeeeeeeesere e e ene e s eeansaa s s e eesasee st te s ennnaeaeasaencenean , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this . 2€th . g
Place Date
day of _June 19 5C Name...... VAR
C 9 ) Position ...
PR A F  SNT U RO & e
Notary Public Representine -
My Commission exp1res<"19"52 .....................




FORMATION RECORD

FROM 1 TO l Tg(:ﬁls‘s l FORMATION
| | B
o 35 35 | calicle
35 11C 75 . red bed
11C | 175 €5 shale
175 | 1¢5 1C yp
125 | 235 50 red shale Fater 19C=1G5
235 365 13C anhydrite
365 385 2C red shale
375 | 43C 45 anhvirite and red chale
430 | 438 8 anhydrite, broken
438 | 570 32 anhydrite
57C €10 40 anhydrite, 'roken
€10 | 775 165 anhwirite
775 - 0C 25 lime and anhydrite
£ C 230 3C anhyirite an’ lime shells
83C #£55 25 anhvdrite and urcken lime
855 | 88C 25 anhydrite and lime
£80 G945 &5 anhvdrite
945 955 10 1ime and anhydrite
955 1054 99 anhvdrite
1054 1065 11 anhydrite snd red EXila a=nd
1065 1635 20 anhyérite brcken
108€5 127C ; 205 anhydrite
1290 13¢5 | 15 anhyirite and red rock
13C5 1315 10 red sand
1315 146C ¢ 145 enhyirite
1460 129C 1C lime, frer and anhydrite
1470 1480 1C 1lime, brewn snd sandy
1420 1515 25 anhydrite
1515 1545 30 anhydrite and ifown sandy lire
1545 1563 18 anhydrite =znd grey sand
1563 1585 | 22 anhydrite
1585 1620 ! 35 enfijdrite and brovm saniy lime
162C 1655 ! 35 anhydirite ard rTown lime
1655 1661 é lirme, grey
1661 168C 19 lime, hroken
1680 1695 15 IXEK}X¥ anhydrite and sandy brown lime
1695 17C5 10 lime, grey
1705 1720 15 sandy lime, broken
172C 1759 39 lime, grey
1759 1785 26 line
1785 1797 12 lime, prey
1797 1823 26 lime
1823 1832 9 lime, white
1832 258 26 1lime
1858 1863 5 lime, grey
1863 1873 10 lime, pgrey and sandy
1873 1885 12 lime, grey
1825 1898 13 lime
1898 1912 14 lime, sandy 1903-12 0°1 stow
1912 1926 1 lime, grey
1926 1937 11 lime
1937 1955 18 lime, pink
1955 1267 12 lire
1967 1970 3 lime, srey
1970 1582 12 lime
1982 1086 4 lime, broken, sulphur water
Té Do  Tinished plugring June &, 195C

|

|

|

l

|

|




FORM C-105

N _
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION i
! Santa Fe, New Mexico Coont

WELL RECORD

__ ‘ J
; i |
i ]
|
v\ { Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, er its proper agent
— ; not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
: i ‘ Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following
! : it with (7). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED
AREA 640 ACRES UNTIL FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY
Stanley L. Jcnas, Ince Tox (4, Artesia, New Mexico
State Conpany or Operator 16 SE E 26ddress 185
..Well No in Of SeCu e s e,
"7E Lease Art 'i L Y d
esia . LCAy
Ro...... <l ey No ML P M., Field, oeoeecieiemon et cneenenen PO ——— Wty
16506 6 RTINS s P w1
Well S feet south of the North ling and . .-----eoomeeeee feet west of the E: INE OF ..o
e 29 18%y (o)
If State land the oil and gas lease is No.... Assignment NoO.......cccceenenns
If patented land the OWner 8. .o AQATESS e oeeeeeiecemeeei e
If Government land the permittee IS......ooo ool y AAAreSS. oo e e
The Lessee is reeeemven e s Address. .
April 27 50_ June 5 50
Drilling commenced 19 ... Drilling was completed 19 .
A r ing C Artesias, New i.exico
Name of drilling contractor re?e Drjf]‘l ng “O. , Address ' .
Elevation above sea level at top of casing feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential until SRUPIRRISURRURIOTS { : SOOI
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
1603 1912
No. 1, from JOS 7o TS RURSR NO. 4, from. ..o 7
XER: C
No. 2, from 5 0.t 1 95 ........................ No. 5, from et 7« TR
NO. 3, FrOMlo e e 7 TSSOSO No. 6, from eneeen e ene e eetaenenaenas L7 ORI
TMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflew and elevation to which water rose in hole.
39C 195
No. 1, from... U to JOOY. e
1952 1%¢%
NO. 2, TrOM e cmmne e 7o TV USSR POPRE feet. e
NO. 3, fTOM e e e a e to eteemeenreseemeetaesanennseeresrn feet. e
NO. 4, TrOM . e e e to...... D (L1 VSO PV UST U
CASING RECORD
HT THREADS . KIND OF CUT & FILLED PERFORATED
SIZE | pER FOOT | PER INCH | MAKE | AMOUNT SHOE FROM FROM O PURPOSE
LI 27
7 1778 -
4 -
i
]
i
— |
i i
— — 2 - E— i
H i i |
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE OF | SIZE OF | wyopm SET | on CBMENT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
. . |
14 17771 ! jU
iﬁ
P : o
| |
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material. .. ... Length...es ... Depth Set...oc
Adapters — Material........ Size eeaeeeasmeemeesasesesesssessesstoieameesseeiessessiasiemeaseiones e
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
SIZE SHELL USED R o QUANTITY DATE D SHOT | DEPTH CLEANED OUT
Durorti, 21C ots 5=-11-5C] 1°F5-1080 1670

! |

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from......... . feet $0. oo feet, and from..... feet tO..cccoe. feet
Cable tools were used from C....feet to -1G86....... feet, and from.......... SR T feey
PRODUCTION
Put to producing , 19
The production of the flrst 24 hours was.......eee ..barrels of fluid of which................. % was oil; .o %
emulsion; .....cccoceeee % water; and.....ooeeeeeeet % sediment. Gravity, Beu e
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hOUTS. .. e Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas..o e
Rock pressure, Ibs. per sq. in.......
EMPLOYEES
~Ray.sunkhart ... , Driller Cerl ficwell Driller
H,.Co Cox DIEIET oo oo eeesesee oo e sees e e eeesesre s oo e , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

it so far as can be deterrained from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this............... 28th . SOPROURO .
Place Date
day of ..June 19 5C Name
C g . . Position
e bbb e Notary Public Representing.......Stenley Le Jores, Inc.

Company or Operator

My Commission eXpires.......c.cceceeeuee-. 2‘19"..52 ........................... Address.




FORMATION RECORD

FROM ! TO ! Tg"g;g;‘“ FORMATION
| e -
o | 35 35 caliche
35 11C 75 rad bed
116 | 175 €5 shale
175 | 125 1C eyp
185 | 235 50 red sghale Jater 190=-1G5
235 | 365 130 anhyirite
365 385 2C red shale
3°5 | 430 45 anhvirite ard red chals
430 | 438 8 anhydrite, broken
L28 | 570 32 anhydri te
570 ] 610 , 40 - anhydrite, 'roken
610 775 . 165 | anhydrite
775 co 25 { 1ime and anhysrite
g c 230 ; 30 anhyirite and lime shells
83C £55 25 anhydrite and broken lime
855 | 8ec 25 anhydrite and lime
£8o 945 65 anh7drite
945 Q55 10 lime and anhwirite
955 1C54 99 anhvdrite
1054 1065 11 anhydrite mid red XNHi{I& s:nd
1065 1085 20 anhyrite brcken
1085 12¢0 205 anhydrite
1260 13C5 15 anhy‘rite and red rock
13C5 1315 10 red sand
1315 14€C 145 enhyririte
1460 T47C 10 lime, rre7 and anhyirite
147C 1480 10 lime, brown and sandy
1480 1515 25 anhydrite
1515 | 1545 IC anhydrite and ifown sandy li~e
1545 ! 1563 18 anhyérite and grey sand
1563 1585 22 anhydrite
1585 1620 35 enijpdrits arnd brown san‘y lime
162C 1655 25 anhyérite and Town lime
1655 1661 é lirme, grey
1661 1680 19 lime, hroken
1680 1695 15 IXEXYX® anhydrite and sandy brown lime
1695 17C5 10 lime, grey
1705 1720 15 sandy lime, broken
172C 1759 39 lime, grey
1759 1785 26 lire
1785 1797 12 lime, grey
1797 1823 26 lime
1823 1832 9 lime, white
1832 1258 26 lime
1858 1863 5 line, grey
1263 1873 10 lime, grey and sandy
1873 1885 1z lime, grey
1885 | 1898 13 lime
1898 | 1912 14 lime, sandy  1903=12 o'l show
1912 | 1926 14 lime, grey
1926 1937 11 lime
1937 1955 18 lime, pink
1955 1967 12 lime
1967 1970 3 lime, srey
1970 | 1982 12 lime
1982 1986 4 lime, broken, sulphur water
Te Do Tinished plugsing June &, 1G5C




